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AREA-ACRES  AREA-SQFT

0.45
0.41
04
0.42
0.47
0.53
0.55
0.46
0.46
0.46
0.54
0.51
0.51
0.53
0.56
0.56
0.46
0.4
0.35
0.32
0.33
0.27
0.19
0.19
0.2
0.2
0.35
0.2
0.29

19602
17859.6
17424
18295.2
20473.2
23086.8
23958
20037.6
20037.6
20037.6
23522.4
22215.6
22215.6
23086.8
24393.6
24393.6
20037.6
17424
15246
13939.2
14374.8
11761.2
8276.4
8276.4
8712
8712
15246
8712
12632.4

HOUSE TYPE

Farm Haus
Farm Haus
Farm Haus
Farm Haus
Farm Haus
Farm Haus
Farm Haus
Farm Haus
Farm Haus
Farm Haus
Farm Haus
Mittel Haus
Mittel Haus
Mittel Haus
Mittel Haus
Mittel Haus
Mittel Haus
Mittel Haus
Mittel Haus
Mittel Haus
Mittel Haus
Sunday Haus
Sunday Haus
Sunday Haus
Sunday Haus
Sunday Haus
Park
Sunday Haus
Sunday Haus

LOT TYPE

Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
N/A
Ranch
Ranch



31
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35
36
37
38
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43
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

0.29
0.2
0.24
0.32
0.21
0.19
0.25
0.35
0.29
0.27
0.36
0.34
0.34
0.34
0.35
0.24
0.19
0.2
0.22
0.23
0.25
0.28
0.22
0.27
0.29
0.3
0.22
0.33
0.29
0.29
0.29
0.3
0.27
0.3
0.41
0.41
0.46
0.32
0.3
0.36
0.43
0.75
0.75
0.58
0.49
0.43
0.4
0.4
0.4
0.39
0.39
0.45
0.53
0.62
0.6

12632.4
8712
10454.4
13939.2
9147.6
8276.4
10890
15246
12632.4
11761.2
15681.6
14810.4
14810.4
14810.4
15246
10454.4
8276.4
8712
9583.2
10018.8
10890
12196.8
9583.2
11761.2
12632.4
13068
9583.2
14374.8
12632.4
12632.4
12632.4
13068
11761.2
13068
17859.6
17859.6
20037.6
13939.2
13068
15681.6
18730.8
32670
32670
25264.8
21344.4
18730.8
17424

17424
17424
16988.4
16988.4
19602
23086.8
27007.2
26136

Sunday Haus
Sunday Haus
Sunday Haus
Mittel Haus
Sunday Haus
Sunday Haus
Sunday Haus
Mittel Haus
Mittel Haus
Mittel Haus
Mittel Haus
Mittel Haus
Mittel Haus
Mittel Haus
Mittel Haus
Sunday Haus
Sunday Haus
Sunday Haus
Sunday Haus
Sunday Haus
Sunday Haus
Mittel Haus
Sunday Haus
Sunday Haus
Sunday Haus
Sunday Haus
Sunday Haus
Sunday Haus
Mittel Haus
Mittel Haus
Mittel Haus
Mittel Haus
Mittel Haus
Mittel Haus
Mittel Haus
Mittel Haus
Mittel Haus
Mittel Haus
Mittel Haus
Mittel Haus
Mittel Haus
Farm Haus
Farm Haus
Farm Haus
Farm Haus
Farm Haus
Farm Haus
Farm Haus
Farm Haus
Farm Haus
Farm Haus
Farm Haus
Farm Haus
Farm Haus
Farm Haus

Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Look out
Walk out
Walk out
Look out
Look out
Look out
Walk out
Walk out
Walk out
Look out
Look out
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Look out
Walk out
Walk out
Walk out
Walk out
Walk out
Look out
Look out
Ranch
Ranch
Ranch
Look out
Look out
Look out
Walk out
Walk out
Walk out
Walk out
Ranch
Ranch
Walk out
Walk out
Walk out
Walk out
Walk out
Walk out
Ranch
Look out
Look out
Look out
Ranch
Look out
Look out
Look out
Look out
Walk out
Walk out
Walk out



